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ZM512
Specifications
ZF Model 58-106X-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES WAPSA
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE
Number Details
9.331.451.013 BOSCH
229-34 WAPSA
FOR STARTER
Number Details
9.000.451.002 BOSCH
MW-B-18 WAPSA

FOR CAR




Brand
Brasilia
Gol
Kombi
Saveiro

Sedan

Number
ZM511
ZM513
ZM514
ZM1-514
ZM515
ZM516

Model

VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN

Details

WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
WAPSA
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https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm511.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm513.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm514.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-514.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm515.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm516.html

